TIBER RESERVOIR 

2014 SUMMER CREEL

SUMMARY

	Date
	Parties interviewed
	Total hrs.

fished
	Number caught
	Catch rate (fish/hr)

	
	
	
	WE          NP           YP
	WE          NP           YP

	7/5
	9
	94.0
	81
	13
	5
	0.86
	0.14
	0.05

	7/6
	11
	136.0
	145
	11
	14
	1.07
	0.08
	0.10


	 Date
	Hrs.
worked
	Total hrs. worked
	Mileage
	Fish Measured
	Spines
	Stomachs

	
	
	
	
	  WE      NP       YP
	WE
	 WE
	  NP

	7/5
	8.0
	10.0
	120
	12
	0
	0
	12
	12
	0

	7/6
	8.0
	10.0
	120
	55
	0
	1
	55
	8
	0



Total Length
	Date


	
	Mean
	Min.
	Max.

	7/5
	Walleye
	14.5
	13.1
	17.7

	
	N. Pike
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0

	
	
	Mean
	Min.
	Max.

	7/6
	Walleye
	14.1
	11.8
	19.0

	
	N. Pike
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0


Notes & Comments: Most everyone is fishing the Willow Creek Arm.  The Marias Arm of the reservoir is still off color with a lot of debris floating.  Some anglers are starting to fish near the dike.  The best fishing has been in the morning, from daybreak to about 10 AM.  The wind picked up at around 10:30 AM on both Saturday and Sunday.  Most anglers are using bottom bouncers and worms, although the majority of walleye stomachs had crayfish in them.  There have been lots of waterskiers and jet skis on the water.

